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1 Gunnar Tryggvason -60 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar

2 Alexander Eiríksson -60 M JG 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

3 Elías Funi Þormóðsson -60 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 Seniorar

1 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -66 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 Seniorar

2 Romans Psenicnijs -66 M JR 50 20 20 10 50 20 10 20 Seniorar

3 Birkir Bergsveinsson -66 M KA 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 Seniorar

4 Helgi Hrafnsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 0 0 20 Seniorar

5 Janusz Komendera -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Gunnar Tryggvason -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

7 Fannar Júlíusson -66 M UMFS 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 Seniorar

8-10 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-10 Nökkvi Viðarsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-10 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -73 M JR 40 30 10 0 40 0 10 30 Seniorar

2 Zaza Simonishvili -73 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

3 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 Seniorar

4 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

5 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 15 10 5 0 15 0 5 10 Seniorar

6 Daníel Árnason -73 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

7-9 Kolmar Jónsson -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Mikael Ísaksson -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Páll Blöndal -73 M Ármann 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Breki Bernhardsson -81 M UMFS 35 30 5 0 35 0 5 30 Seniorar

2 Gísli Egilson -81 M ÍR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar

3 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

4 Jakub Tomczyk -81 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 Seniorar

5 Anton Ponomarenko -81 M JG 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 Seniorar

7 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 Seniorar

8 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

9-12 Breki Adamsson -81 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

9-12 Heully Dantas -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

9-12 Styrmir Hjaltason -81 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

9-12 Þórður Harðarson -81 M ÍR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Árni Lund -90 M JR 40 30 10 0 40 10 30 Seniorar

2 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 25 10 10 5 25 0 5 10 10 Seniorar

3 Hrafn Arnarsson -90 M JS 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 Seniorar

4 Gísli Egilson -90 M JG 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

5 Heully Dantas -90 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Birgir Arngrímson -90 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

7-10 Böðvar Arnarsson -90 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-10 Unnar Þorgilsson -90 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-10 Vignir Jóhannsson -90 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-10 Þórður Harðarson -90 M JG 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Egill Blöndal -100 M UMFS 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Úlfur Böðvarsson -100 M UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Karl Stefánsson 100 M Ármann 70 30 20 20 70 20 30 20 Seniorar

2 Sindri Jónsson 100 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Sigurður Hjaltason 100 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 Seniorar

4 Daði Jónsson 100 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

5 Richard Martinez 100 M UMFG 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

6 Almar Björnsson 100 M UMFG 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023

Dags. 31. des. 2023
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023

Dags. 31. des. 2023

1 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 50 30 20 0 50 0 20 30 Seniorar

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -63 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 Seniorar

2 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -63 K JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Lisa Naeve -63 K JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

4 Sóley Jónsdóttir -63 K JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

5 Þóranna Guðgeirsdóttir -63 K JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -70 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Íris Ragnarsdóttir -70 K JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Þórdís Steinþórsdóttir -70 K JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

4 Sabrína Ragnheiðardóttir -70 K ÍR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Ingunn Sigurðardóttir -78 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

1 Daníela Daníelsdóttir 78 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

2 Heiða Arnardóttir 78 K JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

1 Romans Psenicnijs -66 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U21

2 Birkir Bergsveinsson -66 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

3 Fannar Júlíusson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

4 Tristan Sverrisson -66 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U21

5 Helgi Hrafnsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

6 Gunnar Tryggvason -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

7 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 U21

8 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -73 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21

2 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 0 20 20 U21

3 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

4 Páll Blöndal -73 M Ármann 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

6 Birkir Bergsveinsson -73 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

7 Daníel Árnason -73 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

8 Freyþór Gunnarsson -73 M UMFG 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

9-11 Gabríel Karlsson -73 M JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

9-11 Tómas White -73 M JG 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

9-11 Þröstur Einarsson -73 M Pardus 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 30 20 U21

2 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21

3 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

4 Vignir Jóhannsson -81 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

6 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

7-9 Breki Adamsson -81 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

7-9 Rúbar Hamou -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

7-9 Styrmir Hjaltason -81 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 30 20 U21

2 Böðvar Arnarsson -90 M JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

3 Vignir Jóhannsson -90 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Arnar Arnarsson -90 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -100 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

1 Snæbjörn Blischke 100 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

1 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U21

1 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -63 K JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -70 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U21

2 Sabrína Ragnheiðardóttir -70 K ÍR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023

Dags. 31. des. 2023

3 Þórdís Steinþórsdóttir -70 K JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Elías Funi Þormóðsson -55 M JR 40 30 10 0 40 10 30 U18

2 Stefán Sigurðsson -55 M ÍR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

3 Gunnar Tryggvason -55 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Alexander Eiríksson -60 M JG 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

2 Gunnar Tryggvason -60 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Tristan Sverrisson -66 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U18

2 Romans Psenicnijs -66 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

3 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 20 10 10 0 20 10 0 10 U18

4 Gunnar Tryggvason -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

5 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 15 10 5 0 15 5 10 U18

6 Fannar Júlíusson -66 M UMFS 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18

7-8 Freyr Herbergsson -66 M Tindastóll 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

7-8 Vésteinn Gunnarsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 60 30 20 10 60 20 30 10 U18

2 Tómas White -73 M JG 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

3 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

4 Haukur Harðarson -73 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5-7 Alexander Sófusson -73 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

5-7 Freyr Herbergsson -73 M Tindastóll 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

5-7 Valur Harðarson -73 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18

2 Styrmir Hjaltason -81 M UMFS 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U18

3 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

4 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5-6 Ottó Ólafsson -81 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

5-6 Rúbar Hamou -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

1 Margrét Matthíasdóttir -63 K KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

2 Ólafía Christensen -63 K JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -70 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18


